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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.

IMPOBTBD INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory ...
Australia
New Zealand
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Venezuela ...
Other Countries

Total declared value of"
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 20th July, 1936,
to mid-day on the 23rd
July, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
90,161

7,499

—14,999

— 5,600

—
—19,019

3,317

140,595

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
956,033

—71,027

—
—4,715,037
15,550

137,140

—

5,894,787

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—' —

—2,874

—
—
—

2,874

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—41,491

2,909
7,763

—
—

52,163

, '

Total of
Gold.

£
1,046,194

7,499
71,027
14,999
41,491

4,726,420
. 23,313

137,140
19,019
3,317

6,090,419

SlLVBE.

Bullion.j.

Unrefined.

£

——

—
—
—
—
—
—
—1,440

1,440

Refined.

£
5,942

—
—
—1,400

——

—
—

7,342

Coin.*

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
——

—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
— 60

88
7

—

— 50

205

Total of
Silver.

£
5,942

—
—
—1,460

88
7

——
1,490

8,987

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
1,052,136

7,499
71,027.
14,999
42,951

4,726,508
23,320

137,140
19,019
4,807

6,099,406
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