Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Australia New Zealand Netherlands France Switzerland United States of America Venezuela Other Countries	£ 90,161 7,499 — 14,999 — 5,600 — — 19,019 3,317	£ 956,033 — 71,027 — 4,715,037 15,550 137,140	£ — — 2,874 — — — — —	£ — — — — 41,491 2,909 7,763 — — — —	£ 1,046,194 7,499 71,027 14,999 41,491 4,726,420 23,313 137,140 19,019 3,317	£ - - - - - - 1,440	£ 5,942 ————————————————————————————————————	*	£ — 60 888 7 — 50	£ 5,942 — — 1,460 88 7 — — 1,490	£ 1,052,136 7,499 71,027 14,999 42,951 4,726,508 23,320 137,140 19,019 4,807
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.	140,595	5,894,787	2,874	52,163	6,090,419	1,440	7,342		205	8,987	6,099,408